

SF0081S3001

1
2 Page 2-After line 11 insert:
3
4 "(c) In administering this program, the office of homeland
5 security and counties shall establish a policy of including
6 private sector participants to the fullest extent possible."
7
8 Page 2-line 13 Delete "(c)" insert "(d)".
9
10 Page 3-line 1 Delete "(d)" insert "(e)".
11
12 Page 3-line 14 Delete "(e)" insert "(f)".
13
14 Page 3-line 15 After "only to" insert "contract or"; after
15 "kits" delete "," insert "or services".
16
17 Page 3-line 16 After "equipment" insert "and services".
18
19 Page 3-line 18 After "equipment" delete "," insert "and
20 services".
21
22 Page 3-line 19 After "personnel" insert ", if necessary".
23
24 Page 3-line 21 Delete "(f)" insert "(g)".
25
26 Page 4-line 7 Delete "(g)" insert "(h)".
27
28 Page 4-line 9 Delete "(g)" insert "(h)". CASE